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Clerk of the Course Signature: lain Eckett - 24/03/2024 16:57:05

FDMC Tattoo AutoSolo 2024
FINAL RESULTS

Car No

29

15

43

23

12

1"

25

50

48

16

Name

Keith Pettit

Josh Baker

James
Flanders

Sam wright

Simon May

Lee
Robinson

Kacper
Potyra

Neil Costen

Christopher
Weeks

Daniel
Brentnall

Ashley Starr

Mike Smith

Paul Ireland

Neil Harrison

Aaron Gent

Charlie

Gibbs

Dimitris
Kontogiannis

Adrian May

Group

ONE

ONE

TWO

ONE

ONE

ONE

ONE

THREE

TWO

ONE

ONE

TWO

ONE

ONE

THREE

THREE

ONE

ONE

Club

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Falcon MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Southern
CcC

Farnborough
District MC

Vehicle

Austin
Healey
Sprite

Ford
Fiesta

BMW
330D

Mini
Cooper

Morris
Mini

Ford
Fiesta ST

Citroen
Cc2

Caterham
7

Mazda
MX5

Nissan
Micra

Mazda
MX5

Nissan
Micra

Mazda
MX5

Ford
Fiesta

Mazda
MX5

Mini
Cooper

Honda
S2000

Ford
Escort

Class

B2

B2

Course 1
Run 1

37.62

43.18

42.97

42.46

38.27

40.65

4147

39.26

4147

42.51

61.06

41.03

41.35

44.20

41.06

42.30

48.20

46.79

Course 1
Run 2

36.96

43.04

39.84

39.63

37.19

39.54

45.46

38.28

40.39

41.14

40.87

39.79

43.06

42.10

40.61

41.28

41.82

48.08

Course 1
Run 3

37.06

37.05

38.21

38.77

37.05

39.29

39.64

36.93

39.11

40.82

40.53

43.87

42.32

42.13

39.58

39.63

40.27

40.59

Course 1
Total

74.02

80.09

78.05

78.40

74.24

78.83

81.11

75.21

79.50

81.96

81.40

80.82

83.67

84.23

80.19

80.91

82.09

87.38

Course 1
Cumulative

74.02

80.09

78.05

78.40

74.24

78.83

81.11

75.21

79.50

81.96

81.40

80.82

83.67

84.23

80.19

80.91

82.09

87.38

Course 2
Run 1

52.26

72.77

54.79

53.73

51.87

55.07

54.21

50.68

73.80

56.35

53.80

53.80

56.49

56.90

55.96

54.32

55.33

56.66
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49

32

33

14

53

55

27

35

28

54

52

44

42

31

22

46

40

21

26

51

36

Louise Wren

Sam Wright

Oliver
Wilkinson

Richard
Thompson

Henry East

Andrew lves

Peter West

Mark
Blackmore

Freddie
Flanders

Peter
Manning

Vernon
Hibberd

Poppy
Robinson

Shane Parry

Emma Starr

Chris
Damper

Jake
Humphrey
)

Beth
Harrison

Harriet
Bennett

Derek
Looker

Valentino
Sargent (J)

David
Benjamin

Mike East

THREE

TWO

TWO

ONE

THREE

THREE

TWO

TWO

TWO

THREE

THREE

THREE

ONE

THREE

TWO

TWO

THREE

THREE

TWO

TWO

THREE

TWO

Southsea
MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Southsea
MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Dolphin
Motor Club

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Dolphin
Motor Club

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

Ford
Puma

Mini
Cooper

mazda
MX5

VW Polo

Peugeot
107

GBS
Zero

Mazda
Eunos

Audi A1

Mazda
MX5

Austin
Mini

Fiat
Panda

Ford
Fiesta ST

Ford
Puma

Mazda
MX5

Toyota
Celica

Peugeot
208

Ford
Fiesta

Ford
Fiesta

Citroen
Cc2

Rover
Mini
Cooper

Ford
Escort

Peugeot
107

B2

B1

B2

B1

B2

B2

B2

B1

43.34

45.18

41.30

44.21

42.83

52.16

50.96

62.30

61.06

49.52

45.21

48.91

62.30

46.18

44.98

61.03

60.65

55.39

49.36

48.28

58.27

43.41

47.11

43.99

39.56

42.90

42.10

43.86

43.65

59.63

43.61

41.24

45.49

43.84

59.63

45.13

44.40

53.75

50.40

50.44

47.98

46.36

45.54

44.50

42.50

42.37

39.68

42.58

41.68

43.77

41.13

42.61

42.96

42.19

44.77

41.38

57.05

43.03

42.10

47.26

44.37

48.57

46.48

46.21

57.05

40.47

85.84

86.36

79.24

85.48

83.78

87.63

84.78

102.24

86.57

83.43

89.98

85.22

116.68

88.16

86.50

101.01

94.77

99.01

94.46

92.57

102.59

83.88

85.84

86.36

79.24

85.48

83.78

87.63

84.78

102.24

86.57

83.43

89.98

85.22

116.68

88.16

86.50

101.01

94.77

99.01

94.46

92.57

102.59

83.88

56.52

66.84

54.49

57.39

59.70

58.00

58.14

54.34

59.05

56.81

59.54

61.99

72.77

59.34

61.16

63.95

63.97

64.03

63.47

61.54

60.03

79.54



17

24

34

45

47

10

13

18

19

20

30

37

38

39

41

Graham
Ingleby

Gavin
Watson

John
MacDonald

Joe Ingleby

Joseph
Thompson
)

Tom eckett

Kornel Osiak

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

Philip Cook

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

Oliver Eckett
)

ONE

TWO

TWO

THREE

THREE

ONE

ONE

ONE

ONE

ONE

TWO

TWO

TWO

TWO

THREE

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC

South oxon
car club

Farnborough
District MC

Farnborough
District MC
Farnborough
District MC

Sevenoaks

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

Farnborough

District MC

UNUSED

UNUSED

UNUSED

Farnborough
District MC

Kia Soul

MINI
Cooper S

Nissan
Micra

Kia Soul

VW Polo

Mini
Cooper

BMW 3

UNUSED
UNUSED

UNUSED
UNUSED

UNUSED
UNUSED

Mazda
Mx5

UNUSED
UNUSED

UNUSED
UNUSED

UNUSED
UNUSED

Mini
Cooper

B2

B2

62.30

51.86

61.03

62.30

61.03

47.40

50.09

51.79

52.26

48.31

59.79

59.63

59.79

39.70

52.70

48.04

49.12

45.55

60.82

57.05

57.01

38.49

45.23

49.99

101.38

93.86

120.61

116.68

116.80

78.19

95.32

98.03

101.38

93.86

120.61

116.68

116.80

78.19

95.32

98.03

68.55

65.94

60.86

72.77

73.80

52.77

74.79

65.33
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Wrong Test

Cone Penalties

Maximum Test Time Applied

Results Declared FINAL
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